Social “HELPER”

admitting clerk
athletic trainer
biomedical engineer
childcare worker
clinical director
counselor

dental hygienist
esthetician

health educator
home health aid
hospital chaplin
hotel worker
information specialist
librarian

manicurist

massage therapist
medical or physician
assistant

18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)

nurse

nutritionist
occupational therapist
ophthalmologist
optician

optometrist

patient advocate
physical therapist
physician (doctor)
psychiatrist / psychologist
probation officer
recreation worker
repair technician
social worker

teacher / professor
teaching assistant
veterinarian
veterinary technician



